Apcritivi
“Cijpli” Prosecco
“Ciipli” Franciacorta
imoncello SPnzz
APcrol SPn'zz

Kamazzotti

Kosato Mio

Konrad Frosecco [DOC brut

Marchese Antinori, Franciacorta [DO(C (510 cl
Frosecco with [ imoncello and Soda

FProsecco Cieeills with Aperol and Soda

Kamazzotti Apcr/tivo Kosato, /D rosecco and 5351'/

CamPan' Orangc/ Soda

Marini Bianco
CamPari
San bitter

Crodino

Licl uori
]1 Limoncc”o

Amarctto
(Crema Ramazzotti

Amari

Ramazzotti

Averna

5%

2% %

(non alcoholic)

(non alcoholic)

28 %
28 %
17%

50 %
5%

iocl

4l

4

20l

]Ocl

4
4l
4l

4
4

9.50

12.00

15.50

15.50

15.50

9.50

7.50

7.50

5.50

5.50

8.50
8.50
8.50

8.50
8.50

You will find a 1argc collection of excellent GraPPa’s, Giins, cligcstivcs and Cognac as well
as different Malt Whiskg’s at the bar.

RAMAZZOTTI

Restaurant-Bar



Birre
Draft Beer

Foret’ci
Grimbergcn Ambrée
Fcldschléssclﬂen Lager

Grimbergcn blance
Non alcoholic [Feldschlssschen

Bot’clcd bccr

Feroni (]talg)

Moretti (]talg)

|chnusa non mtrata(lta]g)

Acqua Mincralc

Watcr

Rhézﬁnser sParHing
Rhézﬂnscr sParHing
Arkina still

Arkina still

S. Fe”crgrino
Aqua Fanna

Somctdrinks

Homcmade ]Cetea

(Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero,
Rive”a Kot, Kive”a Blau

Organics different varieties:

Bl'tter Lcmon, , [ onic Water, /iva Mate
G/ngcr Peer, Black Orangc, F ur/o/c Berry

2.5 dl

6.00

6.00

Lurissia Cl—n’notto, (sasosa, Aranciata

Juice

APP]@/ Orange «Schorles»
Orangejuice/ aPPlejuice
Tomatocjuice

RAMAZZOTTI
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3 di
5.80

5.50

5.50

33 dl
6.50
6.50
6.00

+dl
8 dl
4d |
8 dl
5 dI
5 dI

5 dl

10.50
9.00
10.50
9.00

5.80
9.00
5.80
9.00
6.80
6.80

5.50
5.50
5.50

6.00
6.00

6.00
5.00
5.00



Vini al bicchiere

SParHing wine

Marchese Antinori Cuvée Rogale
C/-)arc/onnaﬂ, Finot nero,

Finot bianco

K-~ Frosccco Mi”csimato drg
Cilera

White wine
]__ugana 2022
J urbiana, (_ortese

Caro Finot Grigio 2022
Finot grigio

K onrads “Bella Vita® 2020
C/wrc/onnaﬂ

Solcsolc 2022
VVermentino

Kosée wine
Ancmonc Rosato 202%

Cannonau

Red wine
“] ivrone 2020
Merlot, (_ab. 5auv{gnon

Brolo Campo{:iori 2020
Corvina, Osc/cta, Kona’/nc//a

Barbera APPassimcnto 2021
Barbera

"LaLus” 2022
A/barossa

T enuta Montenisa

Franciacorta DOC (G

K onrad Wines
Re]crontolo, \/enezia DOC

Qasi Mantellina, A”egrina
L ombardy DOC

(Cantine |_enotti, Veneto

Venezia DOC

\/eneto ]GT
K onrad ]__hcestyle AG

Foggio al Tesoro, | oscana
Bolgheri DOC

Sella & Mosca, Sardinia
A]ghero Rosato, DOC

Marilisa Auegrini

Foggio a] TCSOFO, Toscana ]GT

Rosso del \Veronese

Masi, IGGF

(Cantine San Silvestro
Fiemonte DOC

Banfi
Ficmonte DOC

RAMAZZOTTI
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IO c|
12.00

9.50

8.50

8.00

8.50

9.50

8.00

9.50

8.50

8.00

9.00

75 cl
74.00

65.00

56.00

54.00

56.00

65.00

5%.00

65.00

56.00

54.00

58.00



Vini bianchi
Vcncto

K onrads “Bella Vita?
CAZ/‘G/OI’H?aﬂ

2020

OUD 50/50 limited E dition 2019
C/‘)a/‘c/onnaﬂ, §auv[gnon blanc

Lomba rcly

]___uga na
[ urbiana, (ortese

2021

T osca ny
5o|cso|c

\Vermentino

2022

Vino rossi

Vcncto

Kipasso | e Crosare DOC 2020
(Corvina, Kondinella, Molinara 201 9

K onrads “Ma Chérie? 2020
M@r/ot, (ab. Sauv., Marzemino
Amarone beautiful Monster 2016
Corvina, (orvione, K ondinella ,
Croatina

Amaronc 2018

C orvina, Kondinella, Molinara

Cam!:)ania
“Bicento”

/{g//lan/co

2017

FPiemonte
Barbaresco
Nebbiolo

2019

\/eneto ]GT
K onrad Lipestﬂlc AG

\/eneto ]GT
K onrad Lipestﬂlc AG

asi Mantellina, A”egrina
L ombardy DOC

Foggio al T esoro, | oscana
Bolgheri DOC

(Cantine |_enotti, Barclo]ino
\/a]Police”a (lassico SUP‘

50c|
75 ¢l

\/eneto

Konrad[_/}[cstﬂ/e AG

Valpolice”a, Veneto
Konrad LiFestﬂle AG

(Cantine |_enotti, Bardolino
\/a]Police”a (lassico Sup.

]rPinia Campi Taurasini
Nativ DOC

Az Vitiv. Villadoria, Serralunga & Alba
Fiemon’ce DOCG

RAMAZZOTTI
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75
56.00

74.00

56.00

65.00

41.00
58.00

69.00

94.00

76.00

75l
75.00

68.00



Barolo 2018 Az Vitiv. Villadoria, Serralunga & Alba
Nebbiolo Piemonte DOCG

Sicily

Rosso di Notte 2020 [rovinco

Nero &’ Avola, Ca[). Sauv. 5icil9 DOC

Tuscang
le \/oltc dell* Ornellaia 2021 Ornellaia

Merlot, §ang/bvcsc, Ca[)cmct Toscana |(GT

e Serre Nuove dell Omellaia
2020 Ornellaia

Merlot, (abernet, Fetit \/erdot Bolghcri DOC

Tignanc"o 2020 Marchesi Antinori
5ang/bvcsc, (abernet Sauvignon, Tuscang IGT
Ca/}ernct franc

Botrosccco 2020 Le Morte”e

Caécmcfﬁauv. Caé franc Maremma, Tuscang DOC

“ 5cgio Bolg]—\cri 2020 Marilisa Aﬂegrini 75 cl
(ab. Sauv., Fetit \Verdot, (_ab. [ranc, Foggio al Tesore, Rosso Bolglﬁcri DOC
Mcr/ot

Lc Dhccsc 2021 | enuta San (Guido, Hassicaia
Ca[)@rnctﬁauv{gnon, 53/75/0\/@56 Tuscang IGT

“Roccamura® 2019 Agricole Se]vi, Barberino T avarnelle
§ang/ovcsc, Merlot, (ab. Sauv. Maremma, Tuscang DOC

Sondraia bolghcri 2019 Foggio al T esoro, A!!egrim’
Cab 5auv., /\//cr/ot, Cab. Franc Tuscang, Bolgheri Superiore, DOC

"La \/itc LUCENTE_” 2020 Tenuta Luce, FrescobaHi
55/75/0\/656, Merlot, Tuscany IGT

Lombarcly
“Mille 1* (Garda rosso 2018 Azienda Agricola [ratello
Kebo, Corvina, Merlot Lombardy, DOC
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94.00

75
58.00

64.00

109.00

145.00

68.00

65.00

58.00

58.00

109.00

65.00

75 cl
68.00


https://www.bindella.ch/de/Tenuta+San+Guido-produzent-produkte.html?producer=Tenuta%20San%20Guido
https://www.bindella.ch/de/Tenuta+San+Guido-produzent-produkte.html?producer=Tenuta%20San%20Guido

Tuscany

Bella Vite | (JCE» 2018
§al7g/bvese, /\//cr/oi',

Brunello di Montalcino

53/75/0V@5@ 2017
Chianti Classico Riserva 2019
§angibvese

Marken/Marche

Roggio del Filare 2019
A//onfclou/ciano, 53/75/0v€56

Ninfa Rosso 2019

Montcpu/cléno, 5:91‘5/7, (Cab. Sauv.
Mcr/ot

Soutf*\:rhirol

Siebeneich 2020
Mcr/ot

Fugh’a

}: Ncgroamaro Salcnto 2019
/\/cgroamaro

Tenuta ] uce, [Frescobaldi
Tuscang IGT

T enuta Fietranera, Montalcino

Tuscany DOCG

Ari”o in | errabianca, Foggio alla (roce

Tuscany DOCG

Rosso Ficento

Velonosi SuPcriore DOC

Marche
\/elonosi ]6T

(Cant. Schreckbichl (olterenzio
Alto Ac{ige DOC, South tirol

(Cantine di San Marzano
Sa]ento ]GF

«Sessant’anni” | imited [ dition 2017 Cantine di San Marzano

F rimitivo

Terra Magica Riserva 2017
Frimitivo

Sardinia

“Barrua”? 2019

Car{gnano, (ab. Sauv., Merlot

Dimonios 2019
(annonau

4selis” 2016
Monica 0/1'5ardcgna

Frimitivo di Mancluria DOF

(Cantine di San Marzano
Primitivo di Manduria DOF

(Cantine Punica (Sassicaia & Santadi)
|sola dei Nuraghi IGT

(annonau di 5arclcgna
Se“a & Mosca DOC

Antonio Argiolas
Sardinia Superiore DOC

RAMAZZOTTI

Restaurant-Bar

75 ¢l
150 cl

75 cl
lﬁOcI

e
s
et

3

75 d
1%8.00

84.00

62.00

76.00

59.00

6%.00

64.00
128.00

65.00
1%0.00

75.00

78.00

65.00

68.00



